
Zwierzęta - podstawowe

Poziom trudności: Łastwy

1. Koń ?

A - horse

B - snake

C - bug

D - elephant

2. Gepard ?

A - monkey

B - buffalo

C - cheetah

D - bird

3. Kura ?

A - lizard

B - fish

C - duck

D - hen

4. Lis ?

A - bear

B - lion

C - fox

D - frog

5. Krowa ?

A - dolphin

B - cow

C - bug

D - hen
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6. Rekin ?

A - iguana

B - shark

C - buffalo

D - crocodile

7. Koza ?

A - fish

B - camel

C - goat

D - buffalo

8. Jaszczurka ?

A - elephant

B - lizard

C - bug

D - goat

9. Wielbłąd ?

A - koala

B - iguana

C - hippo

D - camel

10. Lew ?

A - frog

B - lion

C - fish

D - monkey

11. jaka jest najpopularniejsza gra??

A - a.i.war

B - plemiona

C - zoomumba

D - margonem
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12. Pies?

A - bog

B - nog

C - dog

D - kog

13. Kot?

A - cat

B - mice

C - door

D - carpet
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Zwierzęta - podstawowe

Poziom trudności: Łastwy

Karta odpowiedzi

1. A

2. C

3. D

4. C

5. B

6. B

7. C

8. B

9. D

10. B

11. D

12. C

13. A
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